
FINANCIAL AID OFFICER CASELOAD 

INFORMATION  

 

Last Name First Name Title Alphabetical 
Caseload 

Phone (973) 877- Location Email 

Chapman  Zena  Financial Aid Officer  B,C,D,E 3317 3218 chapman@essex.edu 

Childress  Barbara  Financial Aid Officer  F,G,H,I 3325 3216 childress@essex.edu 

Fiallo  Rita  Financial Aid Officer  J,K,L,M, 3403 3222 fiallo@essex.edu  

Howard  Patty  Assistant Director  A,Z 3168 3228 howard@essex.edu 

Kirkland  Brenda  Financial Aid Officer  N,O,P,Q,X,Y 3170 3220 bkirkland@essex.edu 

Lee Pow  Nicole  Financial Aid Officer  R,S,T,U 3171 3232 nleepow@essex.edu  

Walker  Phyllis  Assistant Director  V,W 3173 4120A walker@essex.edu 

 

For more information please email the Officer with :  

 student ID# 

 last and first name 

 and any other questions 

 

NOTE:       

The email response time is in about one day; phone call response time is 2 or 3 days.   
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